Project Summary: Sheldon Vacuum Truck

Prescott Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 07/08/19-11/21/19

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 42 L.F. of valley drain and (4) catch basins. Jetted 8 L.F. of channel pipe.

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains

PP / Project Preparation

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck Sub Total
Grand Total

(Before)
A

Labor Labor
Hours Cost

1.0 $21.79
6.0 $133.68
10.0 $247.00
4.0 $89.12

21.0 $491.59
21.0 $491.59

(During)

(No Picture Available)

Equipment Materia
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$114.96 $35.10
$209.60 $75.00
$76.64 $11.50
$401.20 $121.60
$401.20 $121.60

Contractor Indirect

Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Labor
$0.00
$86.04
$164.70
$57.36
$308.10
$308.10

(After)

Total
Cost
$21.79
$369.78
$696.30
$234.62
$1,322.49
$1,322.49
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