

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Vacuum Truck

Prescott Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 07/08/19-11/21/19

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 50 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 42 L.F. of valley drain and (4) catch basins. Jetted 8 L.F. of channel pipe.

2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	6.0	\$133.68	\$114.96	\$35.10	\$0.00	\$86.04	\$369.78
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	10.0	\$247.00	\$209.60	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$164.70	\$696.30
PP / Project Preparation	4.0	\$89.12	\$76.64	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$57.36	\$234.62
2020-308 / Sheldon Vacuum Truck Sub Total	21.0	\$491.59	\$401.20	\$121.60	\$0.00	\$308.10	\$1,322.49
Grand Total	21.0	\$491.59	\$401.20	\$121.60	\$0.00	\$308.10	\$1,322.49





(During)

(No Picture Available)

(After)





